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XIX TROFEO COLLI E VALLI (2023)
"Memorial VALERIO BUCCI"

MEDIOFONDO VIE DI FRANCESCO - 25/04/2023

R UISP
sportpertutt

Ass Pet Nome Societa Cat Pos Tempo Media
1 83 ZOCCOLANTI MATTIA BIKELAND TEAM 2003 E-SP 1 01:23:38.747 20,085
2 28 PEZZI FABRIZIO TEAM ERREPI ASD M5 1 01:26:14.279 19,481
3 61 ROSSI DANIELE ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED M2 1 01:27:23.028 19,226
4 84 TOMI MARCO ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED E-SP 2 01:27:24.027 19,222
5 68 BONINSEGNI LUCA ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED M3 1 01:29:01.527 18,871
6 62 BERTELLI LUCA GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO M1 1 01:29:54.021 18,687
7 56 GRELLI EMANUELE UC PETRIGNANO M4 1 01:30:08.950 18,636
8 85 NOCENTI SAURO ARRETIUM TEAM SPECIALIZED M5 2 01:30:48.262 18,501
9 100 SEGATORI TOMAS BIKING RACING TEAM E-SP 3 01:31:16.514 18,406
10 70 BARTOLINI SAURO TEAM ERREPI ASD M5 3 01:31:36.139 18,34
11 18 CHIAVERINI GIACOMO POL. MICHELANGELO ASD M1 2 01:31:59.664 18,262
12 104 NERI DAVIDE ASD CICLOWATT M1 3 01:32:48.022 18,103
13 39 LARGHI MARCO ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION E-SP 4 01:32:48.024 18,103
14 26 DEL PUGLIA RICCARDO TUSCANY NATURAL TRAIL LEVANE E-SP 5 01:32:58.070 18,071
15 96 ROMANO GIUSEPPE TEAM ERREPI ASD M2 2 01:33:07.771 18,039
16 60 GERINI MAURIZIO TEAM ERREPI ASD M5 4 01:33:07.773 18,039
17 4 VANNUZZI GIACOMO ASD CICLOWATT M2 3 01:33:57.023 17,882
18 95 TIMITILLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE M4 2 01:34:27.099 17,787
19 17 DICATALDO CHRISTIAN LARIS BIKE M3 2 01:34:30.750 17,775
20 86 GREGORI DANIELE COMERO BIKE M5 5 01:34:30.900 17,775
21 52 BUSSI SIMONE TEAM ERREPI ASD M4 3 01:34:31.514 17,773
22 B DE SANTIS STEFANO DONKEY BIKE CLUB M4 4 01:35:31.512 17,587
23 57 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM ERREPI ASD M1 4 01:35:57.751 17,507
24 81 BIANCONI ANDREA BIKELAND TEAM 2003 E-SP 6 01:36:12.758 17,461
25 92 ROSIGNOLI CESARE DONKEY BIKE CLUB M4 5 01:36:34.505 17,396
26 98 CICERONE ENRICO DONKEY BIKE CLUB M5 6 01:36:34.661 17,395
27 123 INNOCENTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. CICLISTICA SANSEPOLCRO M4 6 01:37:26.749 17,24
28 54 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO TRIAL BIKE M5 7 01:37:36.109 17,213
29 93 PANTI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE E-SP 7 01:38:03.503 17,133
30 94 MOSCATELLI FILIPPO A.S.D. TEAM SIENA BIKE M2 4 01:39:10.412 16,94
31 35 CENNI FRANCESCO ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION M2 5 01:39:10.755 16,939
32 2 MAZZEI SAMUELE ASD JEDI BIKE M4 7 01:39:11.426 16,937
33 64 PACINI PATRIZIO TEAM ERREPI ASD M3 3 01:39:45.090 16,842
34 33 BONINI LUCA ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION M3 4 01:40:23.622 16,734
35 19 PETRONE ROBERTO G.S.CICLI GAUDENZI ASS.N M2 6 01:41:56.755 16,479
36 87 MARGHERITINI MARCO COMERO BIKE M1 5 01:42:49.842 16,338
37 116 CECCOLINI ALESSANDRO MTB CASENTINO ASD M2 7 01:43:19.450 16,26
38 44 SALVATORI STEFANO BAD TEAM M7-8 1 01:44:09.495 16,129
39 6 CREZZINI EMANUELE LARIS BIKE M4 8 01:44:39.775 16,052
40 75 ROSSINI MIRCO LARIS BIKE M2 8 01:44:41.241 16,048
41 67 TRENTINI MASSIMO TEAM ERREPI ASD M6 1 01:44:46.935 16,033
42 122 FALLERI MASSIMILIANO BIKELAND TEAM 2003 M6 2 01:45:21.973 15,944
43 103 TRAVELLI DANIELE GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO E-SP 8 01:45:39.991 15,899
44 27 MONACI ANDREA CICLISTICA VALDARBIA LA POPOLARE M5 8 01:45:40.989 15,897
45 108 CRULLI NICOLAS TEAM ERREPI ASD E-SP 9 01:46:19.989 15,799
46 12 FAVI FRANCESCO LARIS BIKE M2 9 01:46:20.489 15,798
47 80 D'ALLESTRO ELIO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE M4 9 01:46:31.112 15,772
48 59 MEARINI TOMMASO CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE E-AL 1 01:46:38.413 15,754
49 1 CHIERCHINI MARCO LARIS BIKE M3 5 01:47:30.236 15,627
50 78 BETTACCHINI ANTONELLO TAGLIATELLA TEAM ASD M5 9 01:47:38.442 15,607
51 88 ATZENI SAMUELE COMERO BIKE M1 6 01:48:06.990 15,539
52 99 MERCATI ANDREA A.S.D. CICLISTICA SANSEPOLCRO M4 10 01:48:07.240 15,538
53 25 MILICIANI MICHELE CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE M3 6 01:48:07.645 15,537
54 3 SILVANI ALESSANDRO TEAM VITTORIO BIKE ASD M4 11 01:48:26.740 15,492
55 41 PETRUCCIOLI ARNALDO ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION M7-8 2 01:48:27.925 15,489
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CHIAVERINI ANDREA
VAIANI LUCA

CASUCCI LUIGI

TUCCI MARINO
SENSERINI GIUSEPPE
GIACCHERINI PAOLO
QUADRELLI PAOLO
CAMORRI FEDERICO
MAFUCCI MATTEO
BRAGAGNI ANDREA
GAMBONI ALESSANDRO
RIALTI ALESSANDRO
FABIANELLI ENRICO
FANI ADRIANO

MARTINI GIANCARLO
MENCARELLI LUCA
PRATESI MARCO
PANICHI FABIO
MORGANTI FEDERICO
LOMBARDINI GIANLUCA
MANCINI GABRIELE
BECCI MORENO
BENNATI MASSIMILIANO
BURZI MASSIMO
PETRUCCIOLI MONICA
GAETANO LORENZO
VENTURI MARIO
BELNOME MARCO
PODESCHI ROBEERTO
MEACCI NICO
GREGORI ANTONIO
TRABALZA CRISTIANO
RENZONI FRANCESCO
BARNA ROBERTO
FAUCEGLIA MARCO
LANDI ROBERTO

PAPI LAURA
VANNUCCINI STEFANO
AMERIGHI FABRIZIO
GONFIA MICHELE
CHIARINI DANIELE
CECCOLI TONINO
GIANNINI GIAN PIERO
RAGAZZINI MAURIZIO
PAZZINI GERARDO
DONATI LORENZO
ABBONDANZIERI ANDREA
PARA MASSIMO

ACCIAI MAURIZIO
PRATESI ALESSANDRO
CHECCAGLINI CLAUDIO
ROSSI LUCIANO
MARTINI FABRIZIO
DELLA ROVERE CLAUDIA
VANNINI TIZIANO
FONTANA ANDREA
NENCIARINI GIACOMO

POL. MICHELANGELO ASD
FRATRES DYNAMIS BIKE
G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO |. GASBARRI

CICLISMO TERONTOLA ATAKAMA RACE

TEAM ERREPI ASD

DONKEY BIKE CLUB

WORLD RACING BIKE

CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
TEAM ERREPI ASD

TEAM ERREPI ASD

LARIS BIKE

GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
TEAM ERREPI ASD

ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
GS MONTALTO

LARIS BIKE

TEAM ERREPI ASD

G.S.CICLI GAUDENZI ASS.N
MTB CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO
POL. VAL DI LORETO
COMERO BIKE

TEAM ERREPI ASD

TAFANI BIKE ASD
SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
ASD ALTOTEVERE BIKE
SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
LARIS BIKE

WORLD RACING BIKE

CLUB SPORTIVO VILLASTRADA
TEAM ERREPI ASD

TEAM ERREPI ASD

DONKEY BIKE CLUB

TEAM ERREPI ASD
FIRENZEFREERIDE ASD

GS MONTALTO

CAVALLINO SPECIALIZED
DONKEY BIKE CLUB

DONKEY BIKE CLUB

GS CICLI EFFE EFFE
SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
WORLD RACING BIKE

ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
FIRENZEFREERIDE ASD
WORLD RACING BIKE

ASD LAKE BIKE TEAM

LARIS BIKE

COMERO BIKE

GRUPPO TNT

TEAM ERREPI ASD
SCOTT-PASQUINI STELLA AZZURRA
CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE
ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
ASD GS POPPI BP MOTION
TEAM ERREPI ASD
INDIVIDUALE

M2
M1
M5

M7-8

M7-8
M6

M7-8
M4

E-SP
M4
M2
M5
M2

M7-8
M2
M5
M2
M6

E-SP
M4
M4

M7-8
M2

M7-8

M3
M6
M4
M5
M5

M7-8
M4
M4
M6
M3
M3

M6
M6
M4
M5

M7-8

M7-8
M4

M7-8
M2
M4
M6

M7-8

M7-8

M7-8
M6
M3

M4
M5
M5

10

10

12
10
13
11
11
12

13
12
14
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14

15

15

01:48:28.362
01:48:35.632
01:48:40.702
01:48:40.905
01:48:52.464
01:49:02.604
01:49:16.597
01:49:49.981
01:49:52.493
01:50:50.291
01:51:22.240
01:52:16.481
01:52:18.494
01:52:30.677
01:53:24.622
01:53:28.241
01:53:35.168
01:53:41.236
01:54:28.239
01:54:28.707
01:55:47.191
01:55:56.723
01:56:41.682
01:56:43.164
01:56:51.978
01:56:53.101
01:56:55.191
01:57:02.430
01:57:38.731
01:59:03.970
01:59:12.830
01:59:51.222
02:01:22.966
02:01:23.215
02:02:21.214
02:02:21.216
02:02:21.466
02:02:54.694
02:03:00.216
02:03:16.799
02:03:24.662
02:04:20.962
02:04:34.675
02:04:49.916
02:04:52.209
02:05:02.864
02:05:16.451
02:05:30.850
02:14:31.313
02:19:35.108
02:20:47.680
02:20:50.753
02:28:56.865
02:28:57.427
02:28:57.926
02:37:25.410
03:03:14.120

15,488
15,47
15,458
15,458
15,431
15,407
15,374
15,296
15,29
15,157
15,085
14,963
14,959
14,932
14,813
14,806
14,791
14,777
14,676
14,675
14,509
14,49
14,397
14,393
14,375
14,373
14,369
14,354
14,28
14,11
14,092
14,017
13,841
13,84
13,731
13,731
13,73
13,668
13,658
13,628
13,613
13,51
13,486
13,458
13,454
13,435
13,411
13,385
12,489
12,036
11,932
11,928
11,279
11,278
11,278
10,672
9,169
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